Chiller Pond Hockey 14U Recreational

Date

Saturday 03/25/2023
Saturday 03/25/2023
Saturday 03/25/2023
Saturday 03/25/2023
Saturday 03/25/2023

Saturday 04/01/2023
Saturday 04/01/2023
Saturday 04/01/2023
Saturday 04/01/2023
Saturday 04/01/2023

Start
9:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
1:50 PM

10:40 AM
11:50 AM
2:40 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM

Facility
North 3
North 3
North 3
North 3
North 3

Ice Works
Ice Works
Ice Works
Ice Works
Ice Works

Home v Away

Hot Wheels v Blades of Steel

Wolves v UA Golden Bears 8th

UA Golden Bears 7th v Almighty Thunder Chickens
Warships v Hilliard Grey

Knights v Mid City Collision

Warships v UA Golden Bears 7th

UA Golden Bears 8th v Mid City Collision
Hilliard Grey v Hot Wheels

Knights v Blades of Steel

Almighty Thunder Chickens v Wolves



